
Pur pose: i/v L3A C-s ^t
V

Date : 1S. 08.OSj Amount: S81 kc, q Bank cash

Vendor: Ti. H. q Bank

Students I Faculty Prague Institute q P Card cash

q Students supplies q Library q P Card
q E xcucsion X Cleaning supplies^
q Culture q Office & other supplies Paid by:
q Czech faculty o Services 1w Dana
q US faculty q Miscellaneous q Anael

q salary Utilities q Jakub

o travel q internet o mobile o el. o gas
a peidiem Program specific

C i Truvel pass

C; V1k- ItcltiUll

0 Housing
:, Health Insurance

a supplies Program: _
q equip.

Rent
Enlpicy^es

r. Tr :es
i [Iirecta : avF?i dm drogerie markt s.r.o.

Ceske Budejovice Jeronymova 1485/19
Fil. Praha . Jindr`itska 900/7

Spol. zaps. KS v CB odd. C vl. 1935
DIC: CZ47239581 IC0; 47239581

08:54 0264/2 000002 9115

1 EURO = 25.13 Kb
39.90

m j 39.90

N
N

5 x s+s ku.role
49.90

Prof. pytle
Prof. pvtle
Prof. pytle
Prof. pytle
Prof. pytle
Prof. pytle
Prof. pytle
Prof. pytle
orof.folie
,rof.folie

.,.zi soucet

1soubet

,<rouhIeni

Mezisoutet

Hotovost KC
Vraceno: Kc

1=DPH 19.00%

C. zak . karty:

Za tento

39.90
39.90
22.90
22.90
22.90
22.90
39.90
39.90

23.10

23.10

0.02

23.12

249.50 1

580.50

580.50

0.50

1002.00
-421.00

3.69 92.76

9009103420778

nakup obdrfite
29 b. dm active beauty

Dekujeme za Vas nakup
Po-P6 8:00-19:00 So 9:00-18:00 Ne

9:00-17:00
Ne 9:00-17:00

Telefon: 224 240 538
Doklad uschovejte pro pr. reklamaci

Zakaznicka linka: 800 100 808

25.08.09 08:54 0264/2 000002 9115
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